Usb Bellekler

128GB

128GB

128GB

256GB

256GB

256GB

Uriin

64GB USB3.2 Genl DTX/64GB Exodia KINGSTON

64GB USB3.2 DTXM/64GB Exodia M KINGSTON

64GB USB3.2 DTXON/64GB Exodia KINGSTON

USB3.2 DTXM/128GB Exodia M KINGSTON

USB3.2 DTXON/128GB Exodia KINGSTON

USB3.2 Genl DTX/128GB Exodia KINGSTON

USB3.2 DTXON/256GB Exodia KINGSTON

USB3.2 DTXM/256GB Exodia M KINGSTON

USB3.2 Genl DTKN/256GB DT Kyson
KINGSTON

32GB SANDISK USB 3.0 ULTRA SD(CZ48-032G-U46

64GB USB-C 3.2 GEN1 DT70/64GB KINGSTON

32GB SANDISK USB 3.2 GEN1 ULTRA FIT SDCZ430-

032G-G46

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Sandisk

Kingston

Sandisk

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

0

0

0

Fiyat

3,85

3,85

4,14

6,61

6,61

6,73

15,81

15,81

18,98

4,43

4,43

4,89

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usDb



Samisk
T

32GB USB3.2 Genl DTKN/32GB DT Kyson KINGSTON

32GB USB3.1 SANDISK SDCZ460-032G-G46

64GB USB 3.1 SANDISK SDCZ430-064G-G46 ULTRA
FIT

64GB USB3.2 Genl DTKN/64GB DT Kyson KINGSTON

64 GB USB3.0 CRUZER GLIDE SANDISK SDCZ600-
064G-G35

128GB USB 3.2 SANDISK SDCZ550-128G-G46
ULTRA CURVE

128GB USB3.2 Genl DTKN/128GB DT Kyson
KINGSTON

256GB USB3.2 Genl DTX/256GB Exodia KINGSTON

Kingston

Sandisk

Sandisk

Kingston

Sandisk

Sandisk

Kingston

Kingston

5,52

6,04

6,44

7,19

8,68

9,43

10,92

15,81

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usb



